
Ms.Rajalaxmi G

Assistant Professor,

Department of Data Science,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : rajalaxmi.ds@bhc.edu.in

Phone : 7845001795

Web:   https://www.linkedin.com/in/rajalaxmi-ganesan-517804246

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

Computer Science 2022M.Sc Bishop Heber College

Computer Science 2020B.Sc Bishop Heber College

DurationDatePlace of StudyName of Course

Additional Qualification

Introduction to R Programming for Data 

Science

IBM_Coursera November,2022 4 WEEks

Introduction to Python Programming Coursera_ University of Pennsylvania september,2022 4 Weeks

JavaScript Basics Coursera_University of 

California,Davis

July,2023 4 Weeks

M.Sc Applied Data Science Lab World Quant University July,2023 6 Months

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Bishop Heber College Bishop Heber 

College(Autonomous),Put

hur,Trichy-620017

Assistant Professor 19-07-2022

Teaching / Research Experience

1U.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 5:19:13PM11/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

3

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 5:19:13PM11/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        3

 International level Conference on "International Conference on Speech and Language 

Technologies for low-Resource Languages(SPELL 2022)" sponsored by VIT,SRM,Teeside 

University organized by Department of Computer Science and Engineering at SSN College of 

Engineering during 23/11/2022 to 25/11/2022.

1.

 International level Conference on "International Conference on Management &  Data Analytics 

ICOMDA 2022" sponsored by CMR University organized by CMR University at Bangalore during 

20/10/2022 to 21/10/2022.

2.

 National level Conference on "AI/ML CONCLAVE ON SMART CITIES" sponsored by Robert Bosch 

Centre for Data Science and Artificial Intelligence organized by Robert Bosch Centre for Data 

Science and Artificial Intelligence at Indian Institute of Technology,Madras during 30/08/2022 to 

30/08/2022.

3.

Signature of Staff

(Rajalaxmi G)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 5:19:13PM11/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in

