Ms.Rajalaxmi G

Assistant Professor, Department of Data Science, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail: rajalaxmi.ds@bhc.edu.in

Phone: 7845001795

Web: https://www.linkedin.com/in/rajalaxmi-ga

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
M.Sc	Computer Science	Bishop Heber College	2022
B.Sc	Computer Science	Bishop Heber College	2020

Additional Qualification

Name of Course	Place of Study	Date	Duration
Introduction to R Programming for Data Science	IBM_Coursera	November,2022	4 WEEks
Introduction to Python Programming	Coursera_ University of Pennsylvania	september,2022	4 Weeks
JavaScript Basics	Coursera_University of California,Davis	July,2023	4 Weeks
M.Sc Applied Data Science Lab	World Quant University	July,2023	6 Months

Work Experience

Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То	\Box
Bishop Heber College	Bishop Heber	Assistant Professor	19-07-2022		
	College(Autonomous),Put				
	hur, Trichy-620017		100		J

DOMINUS FRU

Toaching	Docoarch	Experience
Teacilliu I	Research	EXDELICITE

U.G.: P.G.: 1 M.Phil. Ph.D.

Table of Contents

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	3
2.	Research Papers Presented	0
3.	Publication in Journals	
4.	Publication in Books	
5.	Books Published / Edited	
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0

- . .
- International level Conference on "International Conference on Speech and Language Technologies for low-Resource Languages(SPELL 2022)" sponsored by VIT,SRM,Teeside University organized by Department of Computer Science and Engineering at SSN College of Engineering during 23/11/2022 to 25/11/2022.
- International level Conference on "International Conference on Management & Data Analytics ICOMDA 2022" sponsored by CMR University organized by CMR University at Bangalore during 20/10/2022 to 21/10/2022.
- National level Conference on "AI/ML CONCLAVE ON SMART CITIES" sponsored by Robert Bosch Centre for Data Science and Artificial Intelligence organized by Robert Bosch Centre for Data Science and Artificial Intelligence at Indian Institute of Technology, Madras during 30/08/2022 to 30/08/2022.

